
 

 

VIDE	
  DRESSING	
  
Femme,	
  Homme,	
  Enfant	
  

	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

DIMANCHE	
  24	
  NOVEMBRE	
  
De	
  9h	
  à	
  17h	
  

	
  
	
  
	
  

 
 

Salle	
  L’ESCALE	
  LYONNAISE	
  
100	
  rue	
  de	
  Créqui	
  Lyon	
  6ème	
  

	
  
	
  

Entrée	
  payante	
  1€	
  	
  
(Gratuit	
  pour	
  les	
  enfants	
  <	
  15	
  ans)	
  

	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

	
  

	
  
	
  
	
  

Renseignements	
  
06	
  34	
  40	
  73	
  21	
  

lyonvidegrenier@gmail.com	
  

facebook	
  lyonvidegrenier 


